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Introduction

Hello there! Thanks for purchasing in Template Rex!

We hope you enjoy your copy of HYIP Manager Pro Script, which has all its functions and
can install it freely in the number of hostings / domains that you want to start a project., you
can contact me at hey@templaterex.com! | promise | don’t bite. :)

Remember that on our website you will find templates ready to be used and personalized
with your Script with attractive designs that will attract more clients to your project.

Please note that all the Script files are included in the purchase, all the code is in
your hands so you can easily customize it.




How it works

HYIP Manager Pro supports Bitcoin, Litecoin, Dogecoin, Ethereum, Bitcoin Cash, Dash, Bitcoin
Gold, Paypal, Perfect Money, Skrill, Payza, Webmoney, Alertpay, Paypal, E-bullion, Pecunix and
any other processings.

HYIP Manager Pro is a package for investment sites. This software helps you to create and
manage your own HYIP with ease. Automatic withdrawal, mass payment and instant payment
included. The combination of price, features, performance and security are the best on the
current market.




Installation

Installing the HYIP Manager Pro script will be a simple process check the following steps
below.

1. Check that the script is in .ZIP before beginning the upload.

HYIP-Manager-P
RO-MNOVI9-UPD
ATE

2. Upload HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE the .ZIP using an FTP or file manager to the
directory where the Gold Coders Manager Script is installed.

Overwrite existing files

Drop files here to start uploading

or

Select File

HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE.zip

x

1.38 MB / 7.55 MB (18%) complete

(
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3. It will have been uploaded to the root directory of the website as shown below.

Permissions

A Home I Up One Level € Back = Forward & Reload Select All O Unselect All 1D View Trash mEm pty Trash
Name Size Last Modified Type
@ HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE zip 7.55 MB Today, 7:26 AM package/x-generic

0644

4. Proceed to unzip your script in the root directory, this process will write some files to work

the script correctly.

@ Home  TUpOnelevel <Back Forward & Reload Select Al O Unselect All i View Trash 1 Empty Trash
Name Size Last Modified Type
||B HYIP-Manager-r —~ "~~~ "~ T 7.55 MB Today, 7:26 AM package/x-generic

& Download

@ View

+ Move

@ Copy

K Rename

P Change Permissions

X Delste

»7 Extract

T Compress

Permissions

0644
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5. To see the files of your script in the root of your domain in the following way.

4 Home TuUpOnelevel &Back >Forward & Reload

Name Size

fonts 4 KB

images 4 KB

inc 4 KB

tmpl 4 KB

tmpl_c 4KB
admin.php 3.8 MB
Documentation Script HYIP Manager Pro.pdf 969.56 KB
[& raviconico 1.12 KB
m HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOWV19-UPDATE. zip 7.55 MB
index.php 3.85 MB
install.php 22791 KB
settings.php 5.05 KB
style.css 235 KB

Select All [0 Unselect All

Last Modified

May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
Nov 21, 2019, 9:07 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
Yesterday, 1:56 PM
Aug 15, 2019, 12:32 AM
Aug 18, 2019, 4:34 AM
Today, 7:26 AM
Yesterday, 2:49 PM
Yesterday, 1:56 PM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
May 31, 2019, 3:58 AM

0 View Trash

T Empty
Type
httpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
httpdiunix-directory
application/x-httpd-php
application/pdf
image/x-generic
package/x-generic
application/x-httpd-php
application/x-httpd-php
application/x-httpd-php

texticss

Permissions
0755
0755
0755
0755
0755
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644
0644

0644

6. Then go to the CPanel of your hosting and configure the PHP version of your domain in

version 5.6

SOFTWARE —

.2 Cloudflare

PHP PEAR Packages
Site Software

Optimize Website

Dropmysite

Select PHP Version

O WordPress Themes

Check your version PHP and change:

PHP Selector | extensions

Current PHP version: 5.6

PHP Version 5.6 ¥ || Set as current

Perl Modules

@ nstant SEO Scanner

of ['[

Softaculous Apps Installer

Switch To PHP Options




7. Go to your domain and enter the address by adding /install.php to start the process of
installing your script Example : your-domain.com/install.php

) HYIP Manager Pro, Instal X MeEgsy  — x

&« (] | [ your-domain.com/install.php o“ o & g o Q!I 2 &

HYIP Manager Pro - Installation

MySQL data

Mysql host: [localhost |

SRR e———— ]
ame:

Mysql username: [your-database-user |

Mysql [your-password |

License data:

Host: your-domain.com

License Key: [your-d ]

Install

All Rights Resarvad. HYIP Managar

8. The script will request the information of your database (name of database, user database and
password of your database) enter them, you will be asked for YOUR LICENSE KEY which is
the name of your domain and finally your email of administrator and administrator password
that will be linked to your script.

/ € HYIP Manager Pro. Install X | Memegwr  — X

&« c | [ your-domain.com/install.php “"‘ (o] & a9 En I+

HYIP Manager Pro - Installation

MySQL data

Mysql host: [localhost |

Mysal database | . pacename |
me:

Mysql username: [your-database-user |

Mysql password: [yourpassiior d |

- License data:

Hoest: your-domain.com

License Key: |your-domain.com |
—_—

E-mail: |re; om |

All Rights Reserved. HYIP Manager




9. This completes the process of installing your script correctly, you can see a confirmation
screen where you have finished installing the script, remember to save the access credentials of
your administrator user.

) HYIP Manager Pro. Instal %\ eEEs  — X
< C‘|Dyﬂur—doma\n.cnm:mstal\.php n-‘ [e] & g @9 @n 2 &

HYIP Manager Pro - Installation

Script successfully installed!

Please delete install.php file for security reason.

Path to script: http://your-domain.com
Admin legin: admin
Admin password: admin123

Login to admin area, go to settings screen and specify your
sitename, payment accounts and other information,

All Rights Reserved. HYIP Manager

10. If you try to enter your domain after finishing the installation you will see a message telling
you to delete the file install.php

) mainmercury-mining.cor X (WErEgE - X

< C ‘Dyuur—dcmain.cum |a (] nf:h’ a o Pﬂ o

Delete install php file after installation to work with script!




11. Go to your FTP directory of your domain and proceed to delete the file shown below.

4 Home 1 Up One Level € Back = Forward & Reload B Select All O Unselect All 1 View Trash 1 Em pty Trash
Name Size Last Modified Type Permissions
fonts 4 KB May 31, 2019, 1115 AM hitpd/unix-directory 0733
images 4 KB Nov 21, 2019, 9:07 AM httpd/unix-directory 0755
inc 4 KB May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM httpd/unix-directory 0755
tmipl 4 KB May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM hitpd/unix-directory 0755
tmpl_c 4 KB May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM httpd/unix-directory 0755
admin.php 22 ME Macierday, 1:56 PM application/x-hitpd-php 0644
. Download
Documentation Script HYIP Manager Pro.pdf + | 15, 2019, 12:32 AM application/pdf 0644
@ \iew
@ favicon.ico 118, 2019, 4:34 AM image/x-generic 0644
& Edit
[] HYIPManager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE zip o ay, 7:26 AM package/x-generic 0644
Move
index.php Oc terday, 2:49 PM application/x-httpd-php 0644
opy
s install. ph " terday, 1:56 PM application/x-httpd-ph 0644
php B Rename y pp! pd-php
settings.php P Change Permissions {31, 2019, 11:15AM application/x-httpd-php 0644
style.css ¥ Delete fr1_. 2019, 3:58 AM texticss 0644
r # Compress
o




Protect Your Installation For Security

12. IMPORTANT! You need configure after installation and customization of the script, configure
your payment methods to place in folders: permission 555 (tmpl_c permission 755)

And 444 for the settings.php, admin.php and index.php files

To protect your installation and everything works properly.

# Home

T UpOnelLevel € Back

Name
fonts
images
inc
tmpl

tmpl_c

admin.php I

Documentation Script HYIP Manager Pro.pdf
favicon.ico

HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE zip

B BD & &E

index_php

settings.php

Set the permissions in your files

il

Z

Ei=l=

£y

=

)

style.css

= Forward

B Sele

4 KB
4 KB
4 KB
4 KB
4 KB

3.8 MB

& Download
@ View
+ Move
@ Copy

B Rename

All

Last Modified
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
Nov 21, 2019, 9:07 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
Yesterday, 1:56 P
foncdh 2019, 12:32 AM
3, 2019, 4:34 AM
7:26 AM
day, 2:49 PM

1, 2019, 1115 AM

Lo
elete

Change Permissions

P019, 3:58 AM

# Compress

Change Permissions ified

fonts File(s): . 2019 11215 AM

_ fyour-domain.com/HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE zip

images 2019, 9:07 AM
Mode User Group ‘World

inc Read @ @ @ 2019, 11215 Al

tmpl Write 5 2019, 11:15 AM

tmpl_c Execute 2019, 11215 Al

htaccag: Permission 5 A

admin. ik 4 AM

Docume T 2019, 12:11 AM

favicon.ic Change Permissionsl Cancell 2019, 4:34 AM

HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE zip
index.php

install.php

settings.php

style.css

9.3MB

Today, 9:08 AM

Today, 3:22 AM

Today, 2:36 AM

May 31

2019, 11:15 AM

ay 31, 2019, 3:58 AM

W View Trash T Em pty Trash

Type
hitpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
hitpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
application/x-httpd-php
application/pdf
image/x-generic
package/x-generic
application/x-httpd-php
application/x-httpd-php

texticss

hitpd/unix-directory
httpdiunix-directory
httpdfunix-directory
hitpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
text/x-generic
application/x-hitpd-php
application/pdf
image/x-generic
package/x-generic
application/x-httpd-php
application/x-hitpd-php
application/x-hitpd-php

text/css

Permissions

0735

0755

0755

0755

0755

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0644

0544

0644
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It should look something like this when you finish changing the permissions:

@ Home  TUpOnelevel € Back

Name

fonts

images

inc

tmpl

tmpl_c

admin php

Documentation Script HYIP Manager Pro.pdf
favicon.ico
HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE zip
index.php

settings.php

style.css

= Forward

& Reload

Size

4 KB

4 KB

4 KB

4 KB

4 KB
3.8MB
969.56 KB
1.12 KB
7.55 MB
3.85MB
5.05 KB

2.35KB

4 Select All

O unselect All

Last Modified

May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
Nov 21, 2019, 9:07 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
Yesterday, 1:56 PM
Aug 15, 2019, 12:32 AM
Aug 18, 2019, 4:34 AM
Today, 7:26 AM
Yesterday, 2:49 PM
May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM
May 31, 2019, 3:58 AM

i view Trash T Empty Trash

Type
nttpd/unix-directory
nitpd/unix-directory
hitpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
httpd/unix-directory
application/x-httpd-php
application/pdf
image/x-generic
package/x-generic
application/x-httpd-php
application/x-nttpd-php

texticss

Permissions

0555

0555

0555

0555

0755

0444

0544

0644

0544

0444

0444

0544

NOTE: If you want to change any setting in your administrator you must change the
settings.php permission to 644 so that the changes in your Script are applied.

13. When trying to see your script by entering the URL of your domain after deleting the file
“install.php” you can see the homepage of this where you can enter with your administrator
credentials.

) HYIP Manager Pro.Aute- X ] - X
<« C ‘ [ your-domain.com 3] ‘ [+]
Home FAQ Rules Sign up Login Support
Our program is intended for people willing to achieve their financial freedom but unable to '1 .l
Username: |:| do so because they're not financial experts.
. HYIP Manager Pro.Auto-Payment is a long term high yield private loan program, backed up
by Forex market trading and investing in various funds and activities. Profits from these
Login investments are used to enhance our program and increase its stability for the long term. "\
Password recovery
1 .
Investors Stats year 2.4% daily . -~
paid Out Plan Spent Amount ($) Daily Profit (%)
Investors Top 10 Plan 1 $0.00 - $100.00 2.20
Investors Last 10 Plan 2 $101.00 - $1000.00 2.30
Plan 3 $1001.00 and more 2.40
Calculate your profit >>
started Jam 1, 2020 100 days 3.4% daily
arte: an 1, .
Running days 2 Plan Spent Amount ($) Daily Profit (%)
Total accounts o Plan1 £10.00 - $100.00 3.20
Active accounts 0| Plan2 $101.00 - $1000.00 3.30
Total deposited $0.00/ Plan 3 £1001.00 - $5000.00 3.40
Total “’i“'dI’“W $0.00 Calculate your profit >>
Visits i 1 -
[=mors on‘ine 30 davs deposit. 150%
online 1
Last update Jan 3, 2020 Plan Spent Amount ($) Profit (%)
Plan 1 $10.00 - $100.00 10.00
Plan 2 $101.00 - $1000.00 20.00
oo Chdiedp Codd o, | Plan3 $1001.00 and more 50.00
1550 Calculate your profit >>
1545
1540 -




14. Already within your script you can configure all the parameters according to your needs
such as plans, payment methods among others.

/ ) HYIP Manager Pro. Autc- X (=] - X
< C | 8 Secure | https/script.templaterex.com/admin.phpla=settings <3 1}‘ [+]

3

InfoBoxes Settings OPEN SETTINGS
News OPEN SETTINGS
User Notices
——— OPEN SETTINGS
Custom Pages.
Send 3 Newsletter OPEN SETTINGS
IPs Check

Email Templates OPEN SETTINGS

OPEN SETTINGS

OPEN SETTINGS

\Logout
OPEN SETTINGS.

OPEN SETTINGS

BTC Rate (6300 f.e):

Processing

Select a processing forbi
login as a user and

-
m [

_E
_E
OPEN SETTINGS

Administrator login settings:

Login: zdmin

Password:

Retype password:

e-mail: zdminggmail

NOTE: If you want to change any setting in your administrator you must change the
settings.php permission to 644 so that the changes in your Script are applied.




Do you have problems with the installation?

Do not worry if for some reason the script is not displaying it on your website, these are some
steps that will help.

STEP 1. You verify that the content of the template has been unzipped at your root site and is not a

folder:
4 Home 1 Up One Level € Back = Forward = Reload B select All O unselect All 1 View Trash m Empty Trash
Name Size Last Modified Type Permissions
I HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV13-UFPDATE 4 KB Today, 7:54 AM httpd/unix-directory 0755 I
@ HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE zip 7.55 MB Today, 7:26 AM packagefx-generic 0644
You must move the contents of the folder to the root of your website:
4 Home 1 Up One Level € Back < Forward £ Reload B Select All O Unselect All 1 View Trash m Empty Trash
Name Size Last Modified Type Permissions
fonts 4 KB May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM httpd/unix-directory 0755
images Nov 21, 2019, 9:07 AM hittpd/unix-directory 0755
inc May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM httpd/unix-directory 0755
tmpl 4 KB May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM httpd/unix-directory 0755
tmpl_c 4 KB May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM httpd/unix-directory 0755
admin.php 3.8MB Yesterday, 1:56 PM application/x-httpd-php 0644
Documentation Script HYIP Manager Pro_pdf 969.56 KB Aug 15, 2019, 12:32 AM application/pdf 0644
@ favicon.ico 1.12 KB Aug 18, 2019, 4:34 AM image/x-generic 0644
@ HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE zip 7.55 MB Today, 7:26 AM packagefx-generic 0644
index.php 3.85MB Yesterday, 2:49 P application/x-httpd-php 0644
install.php 22791 KB Yesterday, 1:56 PM application/x-httpd-php 0644
settings.php 5.05 KB May 31, 2019, 11:15 AM application/x-httpd-php 0644
style.css 235 KB May 31, 2019, 3:58 AM text/icss 0644

U




STEP 2. Review the connection data to your database which should have been previously created, if
the data in your database is not correct, the script will not continue the installation process.

@ VySQL® Database Wizard

MySQL Databases allow you to store lots of information in an easy to access manner. The databases themselves are not easily read by humans. MySQL databases are required by many web
applications including some bulletin boards, content management systems, and others. To use a database, you'll need to create it. Only MySQL Users (different than mail or other users) that have
privileges to access a database can read from or write to that database.

Step 1: Create A Database
New Database:

rex_ | templarex

Note: 54 characters max.

Next Step

@ VySQL® Database Wizard

u You have created a MariaDB/MySQL database named “rex_templarex”.

Step 2: Create Database Users:
Username:

rex_ | templarex
Note: 38 characters max.

Password:
Password (Again):

strength @

Weak (34/100) Password Generator

It is very important that you have granted all the privileges to your database.

u You have successfully created a MySQL user named “rex_templarex”.

Step 3: Add user to the database.

User: rex_templarex
Database: rex_templarex

¢ ALL PRIVILEGES

« ALTER # ALTER ROUTINE
¥ CREATE # CREATE ROUTINE
# CREATE TEMPORARY TABLES # CREATE VIEW

¥ DELETE ¥ DROP

¥ EVENT vl EXECUTE




STEP 3. Remember to verify that your PHP version is in 5.6 for your domain where the script is and it
will be installed

PHP Selector | extensions

Current PHP version: 5.6

Switch To PHP Options
PHP Version 28" " ‘

STEP 4. Verify that the requirements that the script needs in the extensions of the PHP 5.6 version need
to have activated the activated loncube.

° [ apcu o intl o ] pdf o [ stats
O apm ioncube_loader pdo [ stem

ares ioncube_loader_4 4 pdo_dbli stom
be_load pdo_dblib p
o bemath o ] jsmin [ pdo_firebird [ suhosin
[ big.int json pdo_mysgl [0 sybase_ct
[ bitset e [ pdo_oci [ sysvmsg
] broti o P [ pdo_odbc [ sysvsem
lib t
[ tibeven [ pdo_pgsql [ sysvshm
[0 bz2 filter [ libsodium
pda_sglite o [ tideways
o [ dba [ luasandbox
[ pesal i
[ dbx m [ e y
phalcon [] timezonedb
d
om o |:| mailparse |:| phalcon3 trader
[ doublemetaphone mbstrin N O
g phar [ translit
e [ eic mcrypt posix
uploadprogress
enchant [ memcache [ propro o O
[] uri_template
o fileinfo [[] memcached pspell .
[] mongo . [ uui
e ad e [ quickhash
[ mongodb o wddx
d
[ gender [ msgpack o [ radius [ weakref
[ geoip [ mssq [ raphf o s s
[ geos O rar -
mysel [0 xdebug
[ gmagick [ recode
0 mysah [ xhprof
[ gnupg [ redis
O grpe mysgind O xmireader
rsync
o [ ncurses xmirpc
h ®
o [ haru [ nd_mysql shmp xmlwriter
ht:
[ htscanner nd_mysgi soap [ xrange
fala
[ hitp [ nd_pdo_mysgl sockets xs|
b [ selr
0 [ igbinary o [ oauth _ o O yami
imagick [0 sourceguardian
O oci8 | O yaz
imap [ spltypes
[ odbc
[ notify [ ssh2 zend_guard_loader
h
opcache 2p

[ interbase




STEP 5. If you continue to have problems starting the installation by having a blank screen, a cache
problem may have been generated, after performing the above steps, first try to purge your browser cache
With CTRL + F5 this should purge the cache, as a second option delete all the files and reload the .zip
script and unzip it again at the root of this file you should not have any more problems to continue its
installation.

Overwrite existing files

Drop files here to start uploading

or

Select File

HYIP-Manager-PRO-NOV19-UPDATE.zip

x

1.38 MB / 7.55 MB (18%) complete




It is recommended

1. Verify that your hosting has the requirements of the developer, if you do not have the requirements
you request it may not work or have problems with some of its functions:

helps vou to create and manage your own HYIP with ease.
Automatic withdrawal, instant payment and mass
payment included. The combination of price, features,
performance and security are the best on the current market.

( ] HYIP Manager is a package for investment sites. This software

o |a.

pivpusma [Sirict Pay

any platform (Win/Linux/other)
PHP 5.3(or more) + Ioncube Loader
Curl extension

GD extension (recommended)

MySQL database
_ Security tips
- Does it work with php 5.3+ and mysgl 5+?

- Script work with any php version from 5.3 to 5.5

2. Protect your installation with services such as SSL certificate, Firewall, DDOS, CDN to increase
security in your project and avoid attackers.

3. Generate strong passwords for your project, keep them in a safe place you can use the following
site to generate strong passwords or use your preferred service.

www.passwordsgenerator.net

4. Remember that your purchase has 1 month of support, our support does not
extend to customizations of our customers.




Bonus Coupon

We want to support your next project! That's why we give you 10% discount on your next
purchase in our store! Cheers!!!

TRDISCOUNT10

COUPON

You can find excellent quality templates in our store for your Gold Coders HYIP Manager Pro Script,
make your business more visually and professionally attractive to investors, making your business grow
and get better benefits.

www.templaterex.com/shop/

Enjoy Your Project, Template Rex
www.templaterex.com

("
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